FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	
14740 5703 90943	WADDANITY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	WARRANTY DEED VOL M 2 19489
hereinafter called the grantor for the consider	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerat FRANKLIN_CARL_JONES, a. single_man the grantee does hereby from the frantee does hereby	nd convey unto the said grantor paid by, hereinafter called
assigns, that certain real property, with the tener pertaining, situated in the County of Klamat	ments, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
1005, 1819	SH BEND
SUBJECT, however, to the following:	
Recorded : October 6	
For : A 20 foot wi	er & Light Co, a Maine Corporation
States of America to Henry G. Wolff, 367, Deed Records, as to subsurface Lots 22, 27 and 30 in Section 17, To Meridian.	ns and provisions thereof, in deed between United recorded September 6, 1956 in Book 286 at page rights, except as to water. (Affects Government wnship 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette
And said grantor hereby covenants to and grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the abo	on reverse) ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDEJ said grantee and grantee'r heirs, successors and assigns forever. I with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ove granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as is deed and those apparent upon the land, if any,
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	and that premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
OFIAMANY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A this fransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
MIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
OFFACTOR  Statistics	A this institute, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
WHAMANAY YARA XACHAAN KAASHAANAAN KAASHAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAANAAN	STATE OF OREGON, County of
OFFAGEWARE  State Sta	STATE OF OREGON, County of
OFIAMANALY XAXAXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STATE OF OREGON, County of
OPIAMANALY XAXAMAX XAXAMAX XAXAMAXAX XAXAMAXAX    Opinion of the second state of the	STATE OF OREGON, County of
WHAMAYAY, YAKAYAYAY, YAKAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAY	Stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00    X SX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
OFIAMANALY XAXAXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STATE OF OREGON, County of
WHAMAYAY, YAKAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAY	Status transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00    XBX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
OFLANKAVY, XKX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00    KNNKMMSKY YMMX YXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
OPLANAXY, YAKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation.    before me:    County of the single count to be its voluntary act and deed.    before me:    STATE OF OREGON, County of the say that the latter is the secretary of the said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.    Before me:  STATE OF OREGON, and the within instrument was received for record on the day of the within instrument was received for record on the day of the within instrument was received for record on the day of the said of the said corporation by authority of the board of the state of the said and sealed in becale in becale in the said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the method be its voluntary act and deed.    Before me:  STATE OF OREGON, second the within instrument was received for record on the day of the day of the day of the said of the said in the said instrument was received for record on the day of the said of the said corporation by authority of the said corporation by authority of the said corporation by authority of the board of the said and sealed
CHARKENEY YEAR XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A. Millister, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00    VEX.XXX.MINEXYX.MIXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CHARKLIN CARL JONES     CHARKEN M. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A diffy that stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00 (SXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CHARKLIN CARL JONES     CHARKLY, YAK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A mills for infisted in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000,00    CKXXXXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
OFFICIAL  Yest Start	A missile, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00 (SXXXMAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CHARAWY XMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A missile, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2,000.00    (SXXXMAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

.

## 082/81

## (continued from other side)

3. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Irish Bend. 4. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the

: May 9, 1973 Book: M-73 Page: 5588

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55.

...d for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_ Transamerica Title Co.

"his --7th- day of -----October-----A. D. 1980. at 3:53 clock PM., and 

----- on Page 19489 Wa D. MILHE, County Clers or Deinetha Leto ch

Fee \$7.00